

29. MACT No.- 299/21
ANIL KUMAR BISHT Vs. SUNNY YADAV

06.07.2023

Present : Sh. Madhur Goel and Sh. Anurag Gupta, Ld. Counsel for
petitioner.

None for R1.

Sh. Sandeep Dahiya, Ld. Counsel for R2.

Sh. Ashish Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer.

Part submissions heard of both the parties.

Put up for further submissions as well as order on

21.09.2023.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
06.07.2023