

22 MACT 335/22
JANNAT Vs. ANIL KUMAR AND OTHERS

25.03.2025

Present : Sh. Onkar and Sh. Ranish Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Ld. Counsel for R-1 and R-2.
Sh. B.K.Mishra, Ld. Proxy counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Let fresh process be issued to the employer in terms of order dated 13.09.2024, for **16.07.2025**. Steps be taken within a week.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/25.03.2025