

**20 MACT 300/2021**  
**Raj Kumar Vs. Suni Yadav**

**05.07.2025**

**Present:**     None

Be put up for purpose fixed on 29.08.2025.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi**  
**05.07.2025**