

38 MACT 299/21
ANIL KUMAR BISHT Vs. SUNI YADAV
39 MACT 300/21
RAJ KUMAR Vs. SUNI YADAV

18.05.2026

Lawyers are abstaining from work today due to Strike.

Present: None.

Put up for appearance/purpose fixed on 19.05.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
18.05.2026